Technical data
729 Pro Automatic Pressure Calibrator
Portable automatic pressure calibrator simplifies pressure calibration to 1,000 psi
The Fluke 729 Pro Automatic Pressure Calibrator is designed
specifically for process technicians to simplify pressure calibration
and provide faster, more accurate test results.
With an automatic internal electric pump, a target pressure can
be set in 729 Pro, and the calibrator automatically pumps to

16
15
Ordering information
Models Description Fluke P/N
FLK-729Pro 4M Fluke 729 Pro Automatic Pressure Calibrator, 4 Mpa 5300476
FLK-729Pro 7M Fluke 729 Pro Automatic Pressure Calibrator, 7 Mpa 5300483
FLK-PMM-200K Replaceable pressure module, (-15 to 30) psi, (-100 to 200) kPa, (-1 to 2) bar 5299928
FLK-PMM-200KA Replaceable pressure module, absolute, (0 to 30) psi, (0 to 200) kPa, (0 to 2) bar 5299970
FLK-PMM-4000K Replaceable pressure module, (-14 to 600) psi, (-95 to 4000) kPa, (-0.95 to 40) bar 5300006
FLK-PMM-7000K Replaceable pressure module, (-14 to 1000) psi, (-95 to 7000) kPa, (-0.95 to 70) bar 5299996
FLK-PMM-7000KA Replaceable pressure module, absolute, (0 to 1000) psi, (0~7000) kPa, (0 to 70) bar 5299962
Optional accessories
Description Quantity Fluke P/N
BP729, Rechargeable Li-ion battery 1 4817068
AC power supply/ battery charger 1 4878453
International AC Adapter (except China) 1 2441372
Power cord, patch cord (except China) 1 4542113
Power cord (China only) 1 2716592
USB cable assembly 1 4499448
AC280, Suregrip hook set 1 1610115
Alligator clip set 1 3765923
Lead assembly, stackable test lead set 1 3669716
TP220, test probe, industrial 1 3971276
©2023 Fluke Corporation. Specifications subject to change without notice.
230508-en
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.TM
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Fluke:
  FLK-729PRO 4M  FLK-729PRO 7M  FLK-PMM-2000K  FLK-PMM-200K  FLK-PMM-200KA  FLK-PMM-4000K  FLK-
PMM-7000K